HATTON ARMS
English Pub & Dining

WHATEVER YOUR TIPPLE,

AT HATTON ARMS THE BEER IS REAL,
THE GIN IS PROPER,

YOUR “COLD ONE” IS READY.
AND OUR NEW EXTENSIVE WINE
LIST HAS SOMETHING FOR
EVERYONE, THERE TO COMPLIMENT
A NICE MEAL, A SPECIAL OCCASION
OR JUST A GLASS IN THE SUNSHINE!



DRAUGHT BEERS & ALES

DRAUGHT

Estrella Damm. 48v4.6%

Amstel Asv4.1%

Brooklyn Lager 48v5.2%

Iron Stone Lager 48v4.4%

Peroni Nastro Azzuro Asvs5.1%

Shipyard Pale Ale 48v45%

Guinness A8v4.2%

No draught range would be complete without the black stuff

Neck Oil Session IPA 48v4.3%

Friels Cider 4sv5.5%

LOCAL ALES

Hooky 48v3.5%
Guest Ale

Harry's Heifer 48v4.2%

Other Seasonal Brews Rotated at the Bar

Pint

£5.30

£4.90

£5.90

£5.10

£5.50

£4.90

£5.20

£5.90

£5.00

£4.40

£4.60

£4.40

BEERS
Church Farm IPA 48v5%
Local Beer

Corona ABV4.5%

San Miguel 48v5%

Peroni Gluten Free 4svs.

Peroni Libera 4svo%

CIDERS

0ld Mout 500m/48v 4%

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

1%

Kiwi & Lime, Berries & Cherries, Strawberry & Pomegranate

0ld Mout Alcohol Free 4sv0%

Berries & Cherries

Magners 568miABV 4.5%

Pimms

Pimms, lemonade, mint, cucumber &
strawberries

Porn Star Martini

Vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur,
passion fruit puree, shot of prosecco

Bellini
With raspberry puree

COCKTAILS

£6.00 Mojito
White rum, sugar, lime, mint & soda

£9.50 Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecca, & soda served over ice
with a slice of orange

£7.50 Rhubarb Mule

Ginger beer, rhubarb puree, vodka &
fresh lime

£5.00

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£4.25

£4.25

£8.50

£8.25

£7.50



WHAT COULD BE MORE QUINTESSENTIALLY ENGLISH
THAN A GIN & TONIC

At the Hatton Arms we love a good Gin, and with so many to choose from, we have selected
the finest from up & down the county, as well as a few from right on our doorstep.

CLASSIC

Bombay
Gordons

Gordons Fruit

FRUITY

Pinkster
Brockmans

Tanqueray Sevilla
Slingsby

Add a choice of Fever Tree Tonic for £1.90

Original, Light, Elderflower, Mediterranean

£4.50

£5.00

LOCAL £4.50

The Warwickshire Guest Gin
Please ask your server for today’ selection

Cascade
Purity Turncoat
CONNOISSEUR £5.20

Hendricks
Bloom

Tanqueray No. 10
Monkey 47

Double up to 50ml for £3

Why not try one of our perfectly matched Grand Gins (50ml)
paired with Fever Tree Tonics - all £8.50

English Garden - Refreshingly English

Hendricks gin, cucumber, fresh mint &
fever tree elderflower tonic

Bloomin Marvellous - Practices what it Preaches

Bloom gin, lemon thyme, fresh
raspberries & fever tree tonic

The Origin - Classic
Tanqueray No. 10 gin, fresh lime,
juniper berries, & fever tree tonic

The Empire - Nostalgic

Bombay sapphire gin, lemon zest, juniper
berries & fever tree tonic

The Saint - Alcohol Free, Vegan, Gluten Free... but Just Like the Real Thing!

Momento, pink grapefruit, juniper berries & fever tree light tonic

SOFTS

120z

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade £2.50
From the tap

Bottled Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero

Frobisher Juices
Orange & passion fruit, apple & mango, orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry, tomato

Fentimans
Ginger beer, dandelion & burdock

Bottle Green
Elderflower presse, appletiser

Cawston Press Kids

LOVELY LONG DRINKS

Elderflower Spritz

Elderflower cordial, fresh mint, apple juice & a splash of soda

Rock Shandy

Fever tree ginger ale, fresh lemon & lime, bitters & soda

Pint

£3.50

£3.00

£3.25

£3.50

£3.75

£2.50

£4.75

£4.00



WHITE WINES

Pleno Viura Blanco
Elderflower & citrus notes, crisp & fresh - Spain

Pinot Grigio Amori
Hints of pears, limes & green apples - Italy

Wide River Viognier
Tropical fruits & honey on the palate - South Africa

Flowerhead Sauvignon Blanc
Bursting with zesty citrus flavours - Chile

Hamilton Heights Chardonnay
Mango, pineapple & peach with a crisp acidity - Australia

Picpoul de Pinet

(risp, fresh & lively, lemony touch on the finish - France

Albarino Bernon Aquitania
Bags of orchard fruits, good minerality & zesty - Spain

Willowglen Riesling Gewurztraminer
Sweet rosewater & Turkish delight, hints of spice - Australia

Cramele Recas Orange Natural Wine

Slightly orange in appearance, notes of quince, Williams pear & vanilla - Romania

175ml
£5.50

£5.95

£6.25

£6.50

£6.95

£7.75

£8.25

Two Rivers Snapper Rock Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

Tropical fruits, gooseberries and nettle leaf with a creamy texture - New Zealand

Chateau Argadens Bordeaux Blanc
Mango & pineapple, enhanced by hints of oak and vanilla - France

Gavi di Gavi Manfredi

Ripe peachy fruit flavours with appealing & elegant balance - Italy

The Cycles Gladiator Chardonnay

Beautifully creamy, pears and honey on the palate - USA

250ml
£7.25

£7.75

£7.95

£8.50

£8.95

£9.75

£10.50

Bottle

£21.50

£22.50

£23.00

£25.00

£26.00

£28.00

£30.00

£27.00

£30.00

£32.00

£35.00

£38.00

£39.00

WHITE CONNOISSEURS SELECTION

Try one of the wines from our new Connoisseurs Selection
Iconic wines from various regions from around the globe

Bottle

Sancerre Domaine Daulny £40.00
Grassy, asparaqus characters, full round flavour, crisp, dry and fresh,

a classic example of well-made Sancerre.
Loire - France

Montagny Ter Cru Yann Flandres £45.00
Fresh, attractive, with lemony Chardonnay characters and a nutty roundness

with a clean finish.
Burgundy - France

Chablis Jean de Chaudenay £45.00
Crisp, firm Chablis with good fruit and plenty of minerality, nice steely backbone,

juicy and elegant.
Chablis - France

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc £50.00

Concentrated and mouth-watering, with juicy stone fruit and subtle tropical characters
underpinned by a fine minerality and meyer lemon acidity.
Marlborough - New Zealand

Vasse Felix Premier Chardonnay £55.00
Lifted aromas of grapefruits, crisp pears, grilled nuts and toast, a crisp wine with star fruit

and lemon infused palate and a creamy mouth-feel
Margaret River - Western Australia

DESSERT WINE

Finish your meal with one of our great desserts and compliment it with a fantastic dessert wine,
selected to enhance the flavours and an ideal end to your meal.
If only a couple then the Ice Riesling is in a 20cl bottle, just enough for two!

Bottle
Principe de Viana Late Harvest Chardonnay (soc) £26.00
Lush notes of vanilla, toasted almonds & dried fig, rich & fantastically long finish - Spain
Ice Riesling Tsarev Brod Winery (20c) £29.00

The frozen grapes create flavours of raisins, orange peel, quince & honey - Bulgaria



RED WINES

175ml
Los Coches Pinot Noir £5.50
Smooth, ripe & silky, rich plum & strawberry flavours - Chile
Sangiovese Amanti del Vino £5.95
Soft fruit with hints of black cherries & plums - Italy
Rioja Vega Semi Crianza £6.25
Notes of liquorice, blackcurrant & a hint of oak - Spain
The Accomplice Shiraz £6.50
Redcurrants & cherry flavours, with a little sweetness - Australia
Vinecrafter Merlot £6.95
Mulberry & fruit cake with nuances of eucalyptus and cedary oak - South Africa
Baron D’Arignac Cab Sauvignon £7.25
Smooth with good intensity of blackberries, redcurrants & damsons - France
Uvas del Sol Malbec £7.75

Rich & juicy with silky tannins & lovely soft finish - Argentina

Carlomagno Primitivo Appassimento
Cherries, raspberries and redcurrants, with spicy notes - Italy

Smart Dog Syrah

Bursts with a floral-scented, cherry-bright fragrance, satisfyingly juicy - Portugal

Darling Cellars Old Blocks Pinotage

Black cherries, butterscotch, red plums, coffee & nuances of strawberries - South Africa

Waddesdon Rothschild Collection Pinot Noir

Red fruits notes followed by menthol, grilled meat & smoke sensations - France

Ass Kisser Shiraz
Lively, vibrant, rich & spicy Shiraz with hints of creamy oak ...delicious! - Australia

Chateau Tour Bel Air Montagne Saint Emilion
Blackcurrant fruits, lovely & soft with hints of leather and earth - France (Bordeaux)

250ml
£7.25

£7.75

£7.95

£8.50

£8.95

£9.50

£9.75

Bottle

£21.50

£22.50

£23.00

£25.00

£26.00

£27.00

£28.00

£28.00

£29.00

£30.00

£32.00

£33.00

£38.00

RED CONNOISSEURS SELECTION

Our Red Connoisseurs selection has some of the most well-known wines from around

the world, a must for the discerning wine buff!

Fleurie Presidente Marguerite

Light in body with bright cherry aromas and a fresh palate.
France - Beaujolais

Barolo Manfredi
Appealingly fruity, vigorous, well-balanced with satisfyingly robust and long-lasting flavours.

A worthy representative of the so called “king" of Piedmont wines.
Piedmont - NW Italy

Har’el Syrah Clos de Gat

This delicious Syrah is made with 15% Cabernet Sauvignon to create an intense,

discreetly oaked red with classic warm, peppery red fruit flavours and aromas.
Judean Hills - Israel

Chateau Beaumont Haut Medoc 2018

Balanced, with cool blue fruit and good weight, dark cherries and mulberries,

and also a touch of balsamic and coffee.
Bordeaux - France

Chateauneuf du Pape Domaine Galets
A lighter style of Chateauneuf with ripe fruit and herby, spicy, brambly notes

and a soft round palate, with plummy fruit flavours.
Southern Rhone - France

Cotes de Nuits Villages Louis Latour 2018

An elegant nose of wild strawberries, dark berries and black fruit notes with hints of liquorice,

it is an aromatic and gourmet wine with smooth tannins on the finish.
Burgundy - France

Penfolds Bin 128 Shiraz

Minty and leafy aromas, a stream of redder-toned berry flavours and a fine,

long and linear spine of tannin.
Coonawarra - South Australia

Bottle
£40.00

£45.00

£45.00

£50.00

£50.00

£55.00

£60.00



ROSE WINES

175ml 250ml

Pinot Grigio Amanti Rosé £5.95 £7.75
Summer fruits, an off dry style with a zesty finish - Italy

Angels Flight White Zinfandel
Crisp & full of raspberry flavours, light & delicate - USA

£6.50 £8.50

Domaine Houchart Provence Rosé
Soft, dry style with lots of ripe summer berries & honeyed saffron fruit - France

ROSE CONNOISSEURS SELECTION

For those who would like a little more sophisticated style!

Sancerre Rosé Domaine Daulny
Delicate notes of summer fruits with a hint of citrus, leading to a crisp,

dry Rosé that can be enjoyed anytime!
Loire - France

Whispering Angel Provence Rosé
Perfumed bouquet, which follows with elegant summer fruits, refined and elegant with faint

cherry nuances and beautifully integrated balancing acidity.
Provence - France

SPARKLING WINES

125ml
Prosecco Amori £5.20
Vibrant apple & pear notes, delicate floral & fruity - Italy
Prosecco ITA Rosé £5.40

Strawberry scented Rosé with bags of fruit flavours - Italy

Halfpenny Green Sparkling Brut

Elegant refined nutty flavours & a persistent length - England

Bottle

£22.50

£25.00

£28.00

Bottle
£40.00

£50.00

Bottle

£25.00

£26.00

£34.00

CHAMPAGNE

Baron de Beaupre Brut
(lean elegant fruit with a creamy texture and a soft appealing finish.

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial
Crisp and clean, this classic Champagne shows citrus aromas and hints of biscuity flavours.

Bollinger Special Cuvée
Richly flavoured, full-bodied and mature, with perfect balance and a persistent fine bead.

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Baron de Beaupre Rosé
Fine pink colour and mousse, quite intense aroma, soft fruit flavours with a fresh, dry finish.

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé
Intensely fruity flavours consisting of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries.

MAGNUM SELECTION

Why not select a ‘big boy’ for that special occasion?

Chateau Argadens Bordeaux Rouge
Rich and ripe blackberry aromas with notes of oak.

Generous on the palate with dense tannins and a long and spicy finish.
Bordeaux - France

Chateau Cissac Haut Medoc 2016

This is a lovely vintage in Bordeaux which gave good ripeness to the grapes,

great minerality, savoury, dark cassis fruit and an alluring rich finish.
Bordeaux - France

Chablis Vieilles Vignes Domaine Roy 2017
Traditional Chablis made from old vines, fresh, floral aromas with notes of green apples,

silky mouthfeel and fresh acidity.
Burgundy - France

Bourgogne Cote D’Or Chardonnay 2018

An attractive, open, youthful nose with subtle notes of nuts and honey, citrus and pear. A touch of oily richness,
and flavours of beeswax, apple and lemon, then a long, fresh, finish, with a hint of hazelnut.

Burgundy - France

Whispering Angel Provence Rosé

Perfumed bouquet, which follows with elegant summer fruits, refined and elegant with faint

cherry nuances and beautifully integrated balancing acidity.
Provence - France

Bottle
£45.00

£70.00

£75.00

Bottle
£55.00

£95.00

Magnum

£55.00

£75.00

£75.00

£85.00

£95.00



COFFEE

Americano
Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Single Espresso

HOT DRINKS

£2.70
£3.10

£3.10
£3.10

£1.95

£1.70

If strength is your thing - add another shot for 50p

TEA Al £3.00

All our teas are loose leaf, from our friends at brew tea,
we are happy to top up your pot with hot water

English Breakfast ~ GreenTea
Earl Grey Fruit Punch

Decaffeinated Chai

Moroccan Mint

LIQUEUR COFFEES

25ml unless stated

Irish Coffee (Jamesons)
French Coffee (Brandy)
Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)

Irish Cream Coffee (Baileys 50ml)

Italian Coffee (Amaretto)

£5.95
£5.95

£5.95
£5.95

£5.95

WE USE A BLEND OF ARABICA
& ROBUSTA BEANS FROM
BRAZIL, PERU & THE
SOUTHERN INDIAN STATE OF
KERALA. THE COFFEE HAS AN
ITALIAN, CREAMY ESPRESSO

STYLE, WITH SMOKY
UNDERTONES
HOT CHOCOLATE
Hot Chocolate £2.95
Mocha £3.50
Hot Chocolate with
Baileys 50ml £5.95

Syrups 25mi - Vanilla, Toffee Nut - 50p
Add whipped cream & marshmallows ~ £1



