HATTON ARMS

English Pub & Dining

WHATEVER YOUR TIPPLE,

AT HATTON ARMS THE BEER IS REAL,

THE GIN IS PROPER,

YOUR "COLD ONE" IS READY.

AND OUR NEW EXTENSIVE WINE

LIST HAS SOMETHING FOR

EVERYONE, THERE TO COMPLIMENT

A NICE MEAL, A SPECIAL OCCASION

OR JUST A GLASS IN THE SUNSHINE!

DRAUGHT BEERS & ALES

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT	Pint	BEERS			
Estrella Damm. ABV 4.6%	£5.30	Church Farm IPA ABV 5% Local Beer			£5.00
Amstel ABV 4.1%	£4.90	Corona ABV 4.5%			£4.50
Brooklyn Lager ABV 5.2%	£5.90	San Miguel ABV 5%			£4.50
Iron Stone Lager ABV 4.4%	£5.10	Peroni Gluten Free ABV 5.1%			£5.00
Peroni Nastro Azzuro ABV 5.1%	£5.50	Peroni Libera ABV 0%			£5.00
Shipyard Pale Ale ABV 4.5%	£4.90	CIDERS			
Guinness ABV 4.2% No draught range would be complete without the black stuff	£5.20	Old Mout 500ml ABV 4%			£5.50
Neck Oil Session IPA ABV 4.3%	£5.90	Kiwi & Lime, Berries & Cherries, Strawberry & Pomegr Old Mout Alcohol Free ABV 0% Berries & Cherries	<i>jranate</i>		£4.25
Friels Cider ABV 5.5%	£5.00	Magners 568ml ABV 4.5%			£4.25
LOCAL ALES		<u>(</u>	<u> </u>	TAILS	
Hooky ABV 3.5%	£4.40	Pimms £6	6.00	Mojito	£8.50
Guest Ale	£4.60	Pimms, lemonade, mint, cucumber & strawberries		White rum, sugar, lime, mint & soda	
Harry's Heifer ABV 4.2%	£4.40	Porn Star Martini £9 Vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit puree, shot of prosecco	9.50	Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, & soda served over ice with a slice of orange	£8.25
Other Seasonal Brews Rotated at the Bar		Bellini £7 With raspberry puree	7.50	Rhubarb Mule Ginger beer, rhubarb puree, vodka & fresh lime	£7.50

GINS

WHAT COULD BE MORE QUINTESSENTIALLY ENGLISH THAN A GIN & TONIC

At the Hatton Arms we love a good Gin, and with so many to choose from, we have selected the finest from up & down the county, as well as a few from right on our doorstep.

CLASSIC	£4.50	LOCAL	£4.50
Bombay		The Warwickshire Guest Gin Please ask your server for today's selection	
Gordons Gordons Fruit		Cascade Purity Turncoat	
FRUITY	£5.00	CONNOISSEUR	£5.20
Pinkster		Hendricks	
Brockmans		Bloom	
Tanqueray Sevilla		Tanqueray No. 10	
Slingsby		Monkey 47	

Add a choice of Fever Tree Tonic for £1.90

Original, Light, Elderflower, Mediterranean

Double up to 50ml for £3

Why not try one of our perfectly matched Grand Gins (50ml) paired with Fever Tree Tonics - all £8.50

English Garden - Refreshingly English

Hendricks gin, cucumber, fresh mint & fever tree elderflower tonic

Bloomin Marvellous - Practices what it Preaches

Bloom gin, lemon thyme, fresh raspberries & fever tree tonic

The Origin - Classic

Tanqueray No. 10 gin, fresh lime, juniper berries, & fever tree tonic

The Empire - Nostalgic

Bombay sapphire gin, lemon zest, juniper berries & fever tree tonic

The Saint - Alcohol Free, Vegan, Gluten Free... but Just Like the Real Thing!

Momento, pink grapefruit, juniper berries & fever tree light tonic

	12oz	Pint
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade From the tap	£2.50	£3.50
Bottled Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero		£3.00
Frobisher Juices Orange & passion fruit, apple & mango, orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry, tomato		£3.25
Fentimans Ginger beer, dandelion & burdock		£3.50
Bottle Green Elderflower presse, appletiser		£3.75
Cawston Press Kids		£2.50
LOVELY LONG DRINKS		
Elderflower Spritz Elderflower cordial, fresh mint, apple juice & a splash of soda		£4.75
Rock Shandy		£4.00

Fever tree ginger ale, fresh lemon & lime, bitters & soda

£4.00

WHITE WINE

WHITE CONNOISSEURS SELECTION

	175ml	250ml	Bottle	Try one of the wines from our new Connoisseurs Selection	
Pleno Viura Blanco	£5.50	£7.25	£21.50	lconic wines from various regions from around the globe	Bottle
Elderflower & citrus notes, crisp & fresh - Spain				Sancerre Domaine Daulny	£40.00
Pinot Grigio Amori Hints of pears, limes & green apples - Italy	£5.95	£7.75	£22.50	Grassy, asparagus characters, full round flavour, crisp, dry and fresh, a classic example of well-made Sancerre. Loire - France	
Wide River Viognier Tropical fruits & honey on the palate - South Africa	£6.25	£7.95	£23.00	Montagny 1er Cru Yann Flandres	£45.00
Flowerhead Sauvignon Blanc Bursting with zesty citrus flavours - Chile	£6.50	£8.50	£25.00	Fresh, attractive, with lemony Chardonnay characters and a nutty roundness with a clean finish. Burgundy - France	
Hamilton Heights Chardonnay <i>Mango, pineapple & peach with a crisp acidity - Australia</i>	£6.95	£8.95	£26.00	Chablis Jean de Chaudenay Crisp, firm Chablis with good fruit and plenty of minerality, nice steely backbone, juicy and elegant.	£45.00
Picpoul de Pinet Crisp, fresh & lively, lemony touch on the finish - France	£7.75	£9.75	£28.00	Chablis-France Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc	£50.00
Albarino Bernon Aquitania Bags of orchard fruits, good minerality & zesty - Spain	£8.25	£10.50	£30.00	Concentrated and mouth-watering, with juicy stone fruit and subtle tropical characters underpinned by a fine minerality and meyer lemon acidity. Marlborough - New Zealand	
Willowglen Riesling Gewurztraminer Sweet rosewater & Turkish delight, hints of spice - Australia			£27.00	Vasse Felix Premier Chardonnay Lifted aromas of grapefruits, crisp pears, grilled nuts and toast, a crisp wine with star fruit and lemon infused palate and a creamy mouth-feel Margaret River - Western Australia	£55.00
Cramele Recas Orange Natural Wine Slightly orange in appearance, notes of quince, Williams pear & vanilla - Roman	nia		£30.00	DECCEDE WINE	
Two Rivers Snapper Rock Marlborough Sauvignon Bla Tropical fruits, gooseberries and nettle leaf with a creamy texture - New Zealand			£32.00	DESSERT WINE Finish your meal with one of our great desserts and compliment it with a fantastic dessert.	sert wine,
Chateau Argadens Bordeaux Blanc Mango & pineapple, enhanced by hints of oak and vanilla - France			£35.00	selected to enhance the flavours and an ideal end to your meal. If only a couple then the Ice Riesling is in a 20cl bottle, just enough for two!	
Gavi di Gavi Manfredi Ripe peachy fruit flavours with appealing & elegant balance - Italy			£38.00	Principe de Viana Late Harvest Chardonnay (50cl) Lush notes of vanilla, toasted almonds & dried fig, rich & fantastically long finish - Spain	Bottle £26.00
The Cycles Gladiator Chardonnay Beautifully creamy, pears and honey on the palate - USA			£39.00	Ice Riesling Tsarev Brod Winery (20cl) The frozen grapes create flavours of raisins, orange peel, quince & honey - Bulgaria	£29.00

RE	D	W	IN	V	ES
----	---	---	----	---	----

RED CONNOISSEURS SELECTION

	175ml	250ml	Bottle		
Los Coches Pinot Noir Smooth, ripe & silky, rich plum & strawberry flavours - Chile	£5.50	£7.25	£21.50	Our Red Connoisseurs selection has some of the most well-known wines for the discerning wine buff!	om around
Sangiovese Amanti del Vino Soft fruit with hints of black cherries & plums - Italy	£5.95	£7.75	£22.50		Bottle
Rioja Vega Semi Crianza Notes of liquorice, blackcurrant & a hint of oak - Spain	£6.25	£7.95	£23.00	Fleurie Presidente Marguerite Light in body with bright cherry aromas and a fresh palate. France - Beaujolais	£40.00
The Accomplice Shiraz Redcurrants & cherry flavours, with a little sweetness - Australia	£6.50	£8.50	£25.00	Barolo Manfredi Appealingly fruity, vigorous, well-balanced with satisfyingly robust and long-lasting flavours.	£45.00
Vinecrafter Merlot <i>Mulberry & fruit cake with nuances of eucalyptus and cedary oak - South Africa</i>	£6.95	£8.95	£26.00	A worthy representative of the so called `king` of Piedmont wines. Piedmont - NW Italy	
Baron D'Arignac Cab Sauvignon Smooth with good intensity of blackberries, redcurrants & damsons - France	£7.25	£9.50	£27.00	Har'el Syrah Clos de Gat This delicious Syrah is made with 15% Cabernet Sauvignon to create an intense, discreetly oaked red with classic warm, peppery red fruit flavours and aromas. Judean Hills - Israel	£45.00
Uvas del Sol Malbec Rich & juicy with silky tannins & lovely soft finish - Argentina	£7.75	£9.75	£28.00	Chateau Beaumont Haut Medoc 2018 Balanced, with cool blue fruit and good weight, dark cherries and mulberries, and also a touch of balsamic and coffee. Bordeaux - France	£50.00
Carlomagno Primitivo Appassimento Cherries, raspberries and redcurrants, with spicy notes - Italy			£28.00	Chateauneuf du Pape Domaine Galets	£50.00
Smart Dog Syrah Bursts with a floral-scented, cherry-bright fragrance, satisfyingly juicy - Portugal			£29.00	A lighter style of Châteauneuf with ripe fruit and herby, spicy, brambly notes and a soft round palate, with plummy fruit flavours. Southern Rhone - France	
Darling Cellars Old Blocks Pinotage Black cherries, butterscotch, red plums, coffee & nuances of strawberries - South	Africa		£30.00	Cotes de Nuits Villages Louis Latour 2018 An elegant nose of wild strawberries, dark berries and black fruit notes with hints of liquorice, it is an aromatic and gourmet wine with smooth tannins on the finish. Burgundy - France	£55.00
Waddesdon Rothschild Collection Pinot Noir Red fruits notes followed by menthol, grilled meat & smoke sensations - France			£32.00	Penfolds Bin 128 Shiraz	£60.00
Ass Kisser Shiraz Lively, vibrant, rich & spicy Shiraz with hints of creamy oakdelicious! - Australi	a		£33.00	Minty and leafy aromas, a stream of redder-toned berry flavours and a fine, long and linear spine of tannin. Coonawarra - South Australia	
Chateau Tour Bel Air Montagne Saint Emilion Blackcurrant fruits, lovely & soft with hints of leather and earth - France (Bordea	ux)		£38.00		

É WINES	<u>CHAMPAGNE</u>
---------	------------------

ROSÉ WINE	S			<u>CHAMPAGNE</u>	
NOSE WINE	<u>5</u> 175ml	250ml	Bottle	Baron de Beaupre Brut	Bottle £45.00
Pinot Grigio Amanti Rosé Summer fruits, an off dry style with a zesty finish - Italy	£5.95	£7.75	£22.50	Clean elegant fruit with a creamy texture and a soft appealing finish.	
Angels Flight White Zinfandel	66.50	60.50	625.00	Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial Crisp and clean, this classic Champagne shows citrus aromas and hints of biscuity flavours.	£70.00
Crisp & full of raspberry flavours, light & delicate - USA	£6.50	£8.50	£25.00	Bollinger Special Cuvée	£75.00
Domaine Houchart Provence Rosé			£28.00	Richly flavoured, full-bodied and mature, with perfect balance and a persistent fine bead.	
Soft, dry style with lots of ripe summer berries & honeyed saffron fruit -	France			<u>ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE</u>	
<u>ROSÉ CONNOISSEURS</u>	SELECTIO	<u>N</u>		Baron de Beaupre Rosé Fine pink colour and mousse, quite intense aroma, soft fruit flavours with a fresh, dry finish.	Bottle £55.00
For those who would like a little more	sophisticated sty	le!		Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé	£95.00
Sancerre Rosé Domaine Daulny			Bottle £40.00	Intensely fruity flavours consisting of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries.	
Delicate notes of summer fruits with a hint of citrus, leading to a crisp,			140.00	<u>MAGNUM SELECTION</u>	
dry Rosé that can be enjoyed anytime! Loire - France				Why not select a 'big boy' for that special occasion?	Magnum
Whispering Angel Provence Rosé Perfumed bouquet, which follows with elegant summer fruits, refined a cherry nuances and beautifully integrated balancing acidity. Provence - France	and elegant with fain	t	£50.00	Chateau Argadens Bordeaux Rouge Rich and ripe blackberry aromas with notes of oak. Generous on the palate with dense tannins and a long and spicy finish. Bordeaux - France	Magnum £55.00
SPARKLING WI	<u>NES</u>			Chateau Cissac Haut Medoc 2016 This is a lovely vintage in Bordeaux which gave good ripeness to the grapes, great minerality, savoury, dark cassis fruit and an alluring rich finish. Bordeaux - France	£75.00
	125ml		Bottle	Chablis Vieilles Vignes Domaine Roy 2017	£75.00
Prosecco Amori Vibrant apple & pear notes, delicate floral & fruity - Italy	£5.20		£25.00	Traditional Chablis made from old vines, fresh, floral aromas with notes of green apples, silky mouthfeel and fresh acidity. Burgundy - France	
Prosecco ITA Rosé Strawberry scented Rosé with bags of fruit flavours - Italy	£5.40		£26.00	Bourgogne Cote D'Or Chardonnay 2018 An attractive, open, youthful nose with subtle notes of nuts and honey, citrus and pear. A touch of oil	£85.00 ly richness,
Halfpenny Green Sparkling Brut Elegant refined nutty flavours & a persistent length - England			£34.00	and flavours of beeswax, apple and lemon, then a long, fresh, finish, with a hint of hazelnut. Burgundy - France	,
2.25 England				Whispering Angel Provence Rosé Perfumed bouquet, which follows with elegant summer fruits, refined and elegant with faint	£95.00

cherry nuances and beautifully integrated balancing acidity.
Provence - France

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Americano	£2.70
Latte	£3.10
Flat White	£3.10
Cappuccino	£3.10
Double Espresso	£1.95
Single Espresso	£1.70

WE USE A BLEND OF ARABICA & ROBUSTA BEANS FROM BRAZIL, PERU & THE SOUTHERN INDIAN STATE OF KERALA. THE COFFEE HAS AN ITALIAN, CREAMY ESPRESSO STYLE, WITH SMOKY UNDERTONES

If strength is your thing - add another shot for 50p

TEA All £3.00

All our teas are loose leaf, from our friends at brew tea, we are happy to top up your pot with hot water

English Breakfast Green Tea
Earl Grey Fruit Punch
Decaffeinated Chai

Moroccan Mint

HOT CHOCOLATE

Baileys 50ml

Hot Chocolate	£2.95
Mocha	£3.50
Hot Chocolate with	

£5.95

Syrups 25ml - Vanilla, Toffee Nut 50p

Add whipped cream & marshmallows £1

LIQUEUR COFFEES

25ml unless stated

Irish Coffee (Jamesons)	£5.95
French Coffee (Brandy)	£5.95
Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)	£5.95
Irish Cream Coffee (Baileys 50ml)	£5.95
Italian Coffee (Amaretto)	£5.95